
1

Reposa Picnic

15-11-2021 Rev. 01



 7
42

 

 370 

 250 

 708  1800 

 1708 

 250 

3

3
2

22
6

8

1

7

1
9

M
N

9

4

9

5

Item Name Qty. Remark

1 Reposa - Leg weldment 2 -

2 Reposa - Rounded plank 1800 3 -

3 Reposa - Square plank 1800 2 -

4 Reposa -strip seat picnic/ backseat bench 1 -

5 Reposa - Table/bench strip 1 -

6 hex bolt 8 DIN 912 - M10x30

7 Foundation anchor assembly 4  

8 Washer 8 DIN 125 - M10

9 Ø10x30 Hex head wood screw 26 DIN 571 - Ø10x30

215-11-2021 Rev. 01

Single sided ©  Copyright VelopA B.V.



 7
42

 
 1432 

 896 

 250 

 1800 

 1708 

 250 

7

11

10
8 6 9

Item Name Qty. Remark

1 Reposa - Leg weldment 4 -

2 Reposa - Rounded plank 1800 6 -

3 Reposa - Square plank 1800 4 -

4 Reposa -strip seat picnic/ backseat bench 2 -

5 Reposa - Table/bench strip 2 -

6 M8 nut 16 DIN934 - M8

7 Square necked bolt 16 DIN 603 - M8x20

8 Washer 16 ISO 7089 - M8

9 Cover 16 Essentra 006 2082 599 01

10 Cover ring 16 Essentra 006 1081 000 01

11 Reposa - Connector plate 4 -

12 hex bolt 8 DIN 912 - M10x30

13 Foundation anchor assembly 4  

14 Washer 8 DIN 125 - M10

15 Ø10x30 Hex head wood screw 52 DIN 571 - Ø10x30

315-11-2021 Rev. 01

Double sided ©  Copyright VelopA B.V.



 708 
 7

42
 

 370 

 250 

 3604 

 1756 

 250 

 1756 

6

1

2

3
3

Item Name Qty. Remark

1 Reposa - Leg weldment 3 -

2 Reposa - Rounded plank 1800 6 -

3 Reposa - Square plank 1800 4 -

4 Reposa -strip seat picnic/ backseat bench 2 -

5 Reposa - Table/bench strip 2 -

6 Ø10x30 Hex head wood screw 42 DIN 571 - Ø10x30

7 hex bolt 12 DIN 912 - M10x30

8 Foundation anchor assembly 6  

9 Washer 12 DIN 125 - M10

415-11-2021 Rev. 01

Single sided extended ©  Copyright VelopA B.V.



 7
42

 

 1432 

 896 

 250 

 3604 

 1756  1756 

 250 

Item Name Qty. Remark

1 Reposa - Leg weldment 6 -

2 Reposa - Rounded plank 1800 12 -

3 Reposa - Square plank 1800 8 -

4 Reposa -strip seat picnic/ backseat bench 4 -

5 Reposa - Table/bench strip 4 -

6 Ø10x30 Hex head wood screw 84 DIN 571 - Ø10x30

7 M8 nut 16 DIN934 - M8

8 Square necked bolt 16 DIN 603 - M8x20

9 Washer 16 ISO 7089 - M8

10 Cover 16 Essentra 006 2082 599 01

11 Cover ring 16 Essentra 006 1081 000 01

12 Reposa - Connector plate 6 -

13 hex bolt 12 DIN 912 - M10x30

14 Foundation anchor assembly 6  

15 Washer 12 DIN 125 - M10

515-11-2021 Rev. 01

Double sided extended ©  Copyright VelopA B.V.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View10
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Detail View C (1 : 5)
	Drawing View23
	Detail View M (1 : 7)
	Detail View N (1 : 7)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View11
	Detail View E (1 : 4)

	Sheet4
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View12
	Detail View F (1 : 9)

	Sheet5
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View13


